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0078741351 The Weather Classroom DVD 1 1 
0078742161 GR 6 What's Science Go To Do With It? Ear ... Glencoe 2 2 
0078754003 GR 7 SCI ExamView Assessment Suite CD Glencoe 1 1 
0078754038 GR 7 SCI TeacherWorks Plus CD Glencoe 1 1 
0078754046 GR 8 SCI TeacherWorks Plus CD Glencoe 1 1 
0078754127 GR 7 SCI Super DVD Glencoe 1 1 
0078754135 GR 8 SCI Super DVD Glencoe 1 1 
0078757339 GR 7 SCI Interactive Classroom CD Glencoe 1 1 
0078762308 GR 7 SCI Lab Manger CD Glencoe 2 2 
9780078254543 Laboratory Management and Safety in the ... Glencoe Science 6 6 
9780078741074 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Active Folders 2 2 
9780078741357 Gr 6 SCI The Weather Classroom DVD 4 4 
9780078741869 GR 6 SCI TE 1 1 
9780078742163 Gr 6 SCI What's Science Got To Do With It? ... 5 5 
9780078753992 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science EXAMVie ... 6 6 
9780078754012 GR 8 SCI Examview Assessment Suite 1 1 
9780078754029 GR 6 SCI TeacherWorks Plus CD 5 5 
9780078754043 GR 8 Physical Science TeacherWorks PLUS CD Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754081 GR 6 SCI Virtual Labs CD 5 5 
9780078754111 GR 6 SCI Super DVD 5 5 
9780078754258 GR 7 SCI Science Notebook Teacher Anno ... Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754272 Gr 8 SCI Science Notebook Active Reading ... 1 1 
9780078754302 GR 6 SCI Chapter 1 Resources 2 2 
9780078754319 GR 6 SCI Chapter 2 Resources 2 2 
9780078754326 GR 6 SCI Chapter 3 Resources 2 2 
9780078754333 GR 6 SCI Chapter 4 Resources 2 2 
9780078754340 GR 6 SCI Chapter 5 Resources 2 2 
9780078754357 GR 6 SCI Chapter 6 Resources 2 2 
9780078754364 GR 6 SCI Chapter 7 Resources 2 2 
9780078754371 GR 6 SCI Chapter 8 Resources 2 2 
9780078754388 GR 6 SCI Chapter 9 Resources 2 2 
9780078754395 GR 6 SCI Chapter 10 Resources 2 2 
9780078754401 GR 6 SCI Chapter 11 Resources 2 2 
9780078754418 GR 6 SCI Chapter 12 Resources 2 2 
9780078754425 GR 6 SCI Chapter 13 Resources 2 2 
9780078754432 GR 6 SCI Chapter 14 Resources 2 2 
9780078754449 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 1 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754456 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 2 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754463 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 3 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754470 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 4 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754487 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 5 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754494 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 6 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754500 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 7 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754517 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 8 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754524 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Chapter 9 ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754531 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 10 Re ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754548 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 11 Re ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754555 GR? Focus on Life Science Chapter 12 Re ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754562 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 13 Re ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754579 GR 8 SCI Chapter 1: Motion Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754586 GR 8 SCI Chapter 2: Forces Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754593 GR 8 SCI Chapter 3: Density and Buoyancy Glencoe 2 2 
9780078754609 GR 8 SCI Chapter 4: Understanding the Atom Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754616 GR 8 SCI Chapter 5: Combining Atoms and ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754623 GR 8 SCI Chapter 6 Resource : States of Matter Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754630 GR 8 SCI Chapter 7: The Periodic Table an ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754647 GR 8 SCI Chapter 8: Chemical Reactions Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754654 GR 8 SCI Chapter 9: Acids and Bases in So ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754661 GR 8 SCI Chapter 10: Chemistry of Living S ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754678 GR 8 SCI Chapter 11 : Our Solar System Glencoe 1 1 
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9780078754753 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on L... 1 1 
9780078754784 GR 7 Reading Essentials for Focus on Life ... 1 1 
9780078754845 GR 6 SCI Color Transparencies 2 2 
9780078754852 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Color Tran ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754906 GR 6 SCI California 4-in-1 Lab Manual Tea ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754913 GR 7 SCI California 4-in-1 Lab Manual Tea ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754920 GR 8 SCI California 4-in-1 Lab Manual TE Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754937 GR 6 SCI School-to-Home Connection Activities 2 2 
9780078754944 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science School-to-... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754951 GR 8 SCI School to Home Connection Activities Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754968 GR 6 SCI Chapter Outline for Teaching Flipchart 2 2 
9780078754975 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Chapter 0 ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754982 GR 8 SCI Chapter Outline for Teaching Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754999 GR 6 SCI Language Arts Support for Science 3 3 
9780078755002 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Language ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078755019 GR 8 SCI Chapter 12: Stars and Galaxies Glencoe 1 1 
9780078755026 GR 8 SCI Language Arts Support for Science Glencoe 1 1 
9780078755033 GR 8 SCI Daily Guide to Intervention Glencoe 1 1 
9780078755057 GR 6 SCI Science Activites for Advanced L. .. Glencoe 4 4 
9780078755088 Gr 6-8 SCI Mathematics Skills Activities TE 6 6 
9780078755101 Reading and Writing Skill Activites Teacher ... Glencoe Science 6 6 
9780078757181 GR 6 SCI Guide to Daily Intervention Glencoe 2 2 
9780078757198 GR 7 SCI Guide to Daily Intervention Glencoe 3 3 
9780078757327 GR 6 SCI Interactive Classroom CD 5 5 
9780078757419 Culturally Responsive Teaching Activites for ... Glencoe Science 6 6 
9780078762307 GR 6 SCI Lab Manager CD 6 6 
9780078763311 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Teacher C ... 2 2 
9780078793202 Reading and Writing in the Science Classroom Glencoe Science 6 6 
9780078793219 GR 6 SCI ELL Strategies for Science 6 6 
9780078793226 Performance Assessment in the Science Cl. .. Glencoe Science 6 6 
9780078794285 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Student ... 267 267 
9780078794292 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Teacher ... 3 3 
9780078794308 GR 6 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on ... Glencoe 2 2 
9780078794315 GR 6 SCI Reading Essentials Focus on Ear ... 3 3 
9780078794322 GR 6 SCI Science Notebook Active Reading ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078794339 GR 6 SCI Active Reading Note-Taking Guide TE Glencoe 3 3 
9780078794346 Gr 7 Focus on Life Science Student Edition 178 177 
9780078794353 Gr 7 HSS CA Discovering Our Past: Medieva ... 4 3 
9780078794360 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on L... Glencoe 3 3 
9780078794377 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on L... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078794407 Gr 8 Focus on Physical Science Student Edition 180 175 
9780078794414 Gr 8 Focus on Physical Science Teacher Edition 2 2 
9780078794438 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078794445 GR 8 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078794452 GR 8 SCI Science Notebook Active Reading ... Glencoe 1 1 
GR 8 SCI ExamView ... GR 8 SCI ExamView Assessment Suite CD Glencoe 1 1 
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9780618597796 Walk in My Woods Ann J. Jacobs 7 7 
9780618597819 Mouse's Meadow Deborah Akers 6 6 
9780618597833 I Can See 13 13 
9780618597840 I Can Take Care of the Earth 7 7 
9780618597857 Rocks, Rocks, Rocks! Deb Storment 7 7 
9780618597871 Sky at Night Donald Chin 7 7 
9780618597888 Sun up, Sun down Lucy Morris 7 7 
9780618597895 I am Water K.G. Amondo 13 13 
9780618597901 My Five Senses Kaye Gager 7 7 
9780618597918 What Is It Made of? Molly Fairbrother 7 7 
9780618597963 Trip to the Zoo Max Gonzalez 65 65 
9780618597994 Sylvia Earle: First Lady of the Sea Daria Evans 66 66 
9780618598021 What Makes a Garden Grow? Dhanna Emerson 65 65 
9780618598052 Measuring Weather Lucy Morris 64 64 
9780618598151 Life of a Bean Deb Storment 72 72 
9780618598212 Worm's Home Annie Temple 72 72 
9780618598267 It Must Be Clay Logan Everett 72 72 
9780618598274 How Does This Sound? K.G. Rivera 72 72 
9780618598298 Magnet Time Linda Lott 72 72 
9780618598304 Push or Pull Ellen Bari 72 72 
9780618686155 Gr 1 Science Student Edition 172 172 
9780618686162 Gr 2 Science Student Edition 237 237 
9780618686506 Gr K Science Teacher Edition 12 12 
9780618686513 Gr 1 Science Teacher's Edition 6 6 
9780618686520 Gr 2 Science Teacher's Edition 10 10 
9780618724741 Gr 1 Science Vocabulary Cards with Teache ... 9 9 
9780618724758 Gr 2 Science Vocabulary Cards with Teache ... 11 11 
9780618725250 Gr 1 Science Study Guide BLMs/TAE 5 5 
9780618725267 Gr 2 Science Study Guide BLMs/TAE 7 7 
9780618725649 Gr 1 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 9 9 
9780618725656 Gr 2 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 11 11 
9780618726066 Gr 1 Science Teaching Transparencies 8 8 
9780618726073 Gr 2 Science Teaching Transparencies 12 12 
9780618726127 Gr 1 Science Reading and Concept Transp ... 9 9 
9780618726134 Gr 2 Science Reading & Concept Transpar ... 11 11 
9780618726202 Gr K - 5 Science Professional Development... 16 16 
9780618726271 GR K SCI California English Learner's Reso ... 12 12 
9780618726288 Gr 1 Science CA English Learners' Resources 9 9 
9780618726295 Gr 2 Science English Language Learners R. .. 12 12 
9780618726714 Gr 1 Science Independent Inquiry Activities 9 9 
9780618726721 Gr 2 Science Independent Inquiry Activities 11 11 
9780618747467 GR K SCI Big Book 4 4 
9780618747641 Gr K-2 Science Science Songs Audio CD 27 27 
9780618757015 Gr 1 Science Express Lab Cards 7 7 
9780618757022 Gr 2 Science Express Lab Cards 12 12 
9780618757077 Gr 1 Science Audio Book Pupil Edition MP3 ... 8 8 
9780618757084 Gr 2 Science Audio Book Pupil Edition MP3 12 12 
9780618757145 Gr 2 Science ePupilEdition CD-ROM 241 241 
9780618757190 Gr K Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 4 4 
9780618757206 Gr 1 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 193 193 
9780618757213 Gr 2 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 9 9 
9780618757275 Gr 2 Science Test Generator CD-ROM 12 12 
9780618757398 Gr 1 Science CA Vocabulary Games and eG ... 6 6 
9780618757404 Gr 2 Science CA Vocabulary Games and eG ... 12 12 
9780618757459 GR K Science Video Series DVD Glencoe Science 4 4 
9780618757466 Gr 1 Science National Geographic Content ... 7 7 
9780618757473 Gr 2 Science National Geographic Content ... 12 12 
9780618757527 Gr K Science Discover More! Simulations CD ... 4 4 
9780618757534 Gr 1 Science Discover More! Simulations CD ... 7 7 
9780618757541 Gr 2 Science Discover More! Simulations CD ... 12 12 
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9780618758463 
9780618758470 
9780618758487 
9780618758494 
9780618758500 
9780618758517 
9780618758531 
9780618758548 
9780618758555 
9780618769483 
9780618769933 
9780618769940 
9780618769957 
9780618770243 
9780618770267 
9780618770274 
9780618770281 
9780618770298 
9780618770304 
9780618770328 
9780618770342 
9780618770359 
9780618770366 
9780618770380 
9780618770397 
9780618781829 
9780618781836 
9780618783526 
9780618853533 
9780618853540 
9780618937691 
Science Songs 

Title 

Venus Flytrap 
Springtime on the Farm 
Making Dessert 
Ynes Mexia Plant Collector 
Jack Horner Dinosaur Hunter 
Hide & Seek 
Moving Day 
Magnet Games 
What's a Kazoo? 
GR K SCI Study Guide 
My First Snow 
What's This Matter? 
Now You See It, Now You Don't 
Plants 
Living Things Meet Their Needs 
Kinds of Environments 
Weather 
Seasons 
Solids, Liquids, & Gases 
Plant Life Cycles 
Rocks, Soils, & Fossils 
Using Resources 
Objects in Motion 
Magnets 
Making Sound 
Gr 1 Science National Geographic Content .. . 
Gr 2 Science National Geographic Content .. . 
Gr K Science Audio Book Pupil Edition MP3 .. . 
Gr 1 Science CA English Learner's Resourc .. . 
Gr 2 Science English Learners Student Res .. . 
Gr 1 Science Study Guide Consumable - T... 
Science Songs 
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Melissa Blackwell Burke 
Mary Katherine Tate 
Mae Town 
Pat Ripton 
Mary Malloy 
Pat Cusick 
Melissa B. Burke 
Ann Weil 
Ann Weil 
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Ellen Bari 

Copies 

72 
71 
64 
72 
72 
71 
72 
71 
72 
10 
65 
65 
72 
75 
72 
72 
72 
71 
73 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
12 
35 
3 
9 
7 
1 
3 

Page 2 

Avail. 

72 
71 
64 
72 
72 
71 
72 
71 
72 
10 
65 
65 
72 
75 
72 
72 
72 
71 
73 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
12 
35 
3 
9 
7 
1 
3 



Textbook Information (1160) Page 1 
2019-09-05 at 10:53 AM - 7 .19 .3 - rsena 

Title ID Title Author Copies Avail. 
9780547021461 Gr 2 SCI Interactive Text TE 3 3 
9780547021508 Gr 5 SCI Interactive Text TE 3 3 
9780547021515 Gr 4 SCI Interactive Text TM 3 3 
9780618618194 Gr 5 SCI Resources for Reaching All Learne ... 1 1 
9780618686155 Gr 1 Science Student Edition 60 60 
9780618686162 Gr 2 Science Student Edition 58 58 
9780618686179 Gr 3 Science Student Edition 45 45 
9780618686186 HP ProBook 4520s laptop 60 60 
9780618686193 Gr 5 Science Student Edition 74 74 
9780618686506 Gr K Science Teacher Edition 1 1 
9780618686513 Gr 1 Science Teacher's Edition 1 1 
9780618686520 Gr 2 Science Teacher's Edition 2 2 
9780618686537 Gr 3 Science Teacher's Edition 3 3 
9780618686544 GR4 SCI TE Houghton Mifflin 3 3 
9780618686551 GR 5 SCI TE 3 3 
9780618725212 GR 3-6 SCI Vocabulary Cards Teacher's Guide Hougton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618725250 Gr 1 Science Study Guide BLMs/TAE 1 1 
9780618725267 Gr 2 Science Study Guide BLMs/TAE 4 4 
9780618725304 GR 5 SCI Study Guide 3 3 
9780618725649 Gr 1 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 1 1 
9780618725656 Gr 2 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 3 3 
9780618726066 Gr 1 Science Teaching Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726080 GR 3 SCI Interactive Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726127 Gr 1 Science Reading and Concept Transp ... 1 1 
9780618726134 Gr 2 Science Reading & Concept Transpar ... 1 1 
9780618726141 GR 3 SCI Chapter Concept Organizers 1 1 
9780618726202 GR 5 SCI Professional Development Handbook 1 1 
9780618726288 Gr 1 Science CA English Learners' Resources 1 1 
9780618726295 Gr 2 Science English Language Learners R ... 4 4 
9780618726301 GR 3 SCI CA English Learners' Resource 4 4 
9780618726318 GR 4 SCI California English Learner's Resource Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618726325 GR 5 SCI English Learners Resources 4 4 
9780618726714 Gr 1 Science Independent Inquiry Activities 1 1 
9780618726721 Gr 2 Science Independent Inquiry Activities 1 1 
9780618726752 GR 5 SCI lndependant Inquiry Activites 2 2 
9780618747641 Gr K-2 Science Science Songs Audio CD 1 1 
9780618757022 Gr 2 Science Express Lab Cards 2 2 
9780618757138 Gr 1 Science ePupilEdition CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757213 Gr 2 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757268 Gr 1 Science Test Generator CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757398 Gr 1 Science CA Vocabulary Games and eG ... 1 1 
9780618757473 Gr 2 Science National Geographic Content ... 2 2 
9780618757480 Gr 3 Science National Geographic Content ... 2 2 
9780618757503 GR 5 SCI Video Series DVD Glencoe 2 2 
9780618757534 GR 1 SCI Discover more Simulations CD 1 1 
9780618921690 Gr 4-5 Science CA Standard Practice and ... 1 1 
Gr 3 Science Unit Re ... Gr 3 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 3 3 
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0618757058 GR 5 SCI California Express Lab Cards 1 1 
9780618618194 Gr 5 SCI Resources for Reaching All Learne ... 2 2 
9780618618408 GR 5 SCI Interactive Transparencies TM 4 4 
9780618686179 Gr 3 Science Student Edition 215 215 
9780618686186 HP ProBook 4520s laptop 198 198 
9780618686193 Gr 5 Science Student Edition 172 172 
9780618686537 Gr 3 Science Teacher's Edition 6 6 
9780618686544 Gr 4 Science Teacher's Edition 4 4 
9780618686551 Gr 5 Science Teacher's Edition 3 3 
9780618725212 Gr 5 Science Vocabulary Card's Teacher's ... 8 8 
9780618725274 GR 3 SCI California Science Study Guide Houghton Mifflan 2 2 
9780618725304 Gr 5 Science Study Guide TE 1 1 
9780618726080 GR 3 SCI Interactive Transparencies 4 4 
9780618726097 GR 4 SCI Interactive Transparencies Houghton Mifflan 3 3 
9780618726103 Gr 5 Science Teaching Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726141 GR 3 SCI Chapter Concept Organizers 5 5 
9780618726158 GR 4 SCI Graphic Concept Organizers Houghton Mifflan 2 2 
9780618726165 Gr 5 Science Chapter Reading and Concept... 1 1 
9780618726202 SCI Professional Development Handbook Houghton Mifflan 9 9 
9780618726301 GR 3 SCI CA English Learners' Resource 4 4 
9780618726318 GR 4 SCI California English Learner's Resource Houghton Mifflan 2 2 
9780618726325 Gr 5 Science English Learner's Resources 2 2 
9780618726738 GR 3 SCI lndependant Inquiry Cards 4 4 
9780618726752 Gr 5 Science Independent Inquiry Activities 2 2 
9780618757091 GR 3 SCI Audio Student's Book 1 1 
9780618757107 GR 4 SCI Audio Student's Book CD Houghton Mifflan 2 2 
9780618757114 Gr 5 Science Audio Book Pupil Edition MP3 2 2 
9780618757169 Gr 4 Science ePupilEdition CD-ROM 31 31 
9780618757237 Gr 4 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 2 2 
9780618757244 Gr 5 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757282 Gr 3 Science Test Generator CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757305 Gr 5 Science Test Generator CD-ROM 2 2 
9780618757411 GR 3 SCI Vocab Games & eGlossary CD 2 2 
9780618757435 Gr 5 Science CA Vocabulary Games and eG ... 2 2 
9780618757480 Gr 3 Science National Geographic Content ... 3 3 
9780618757497 Gr 4 Science National Geographic Content ... 2 2 
9780618757503 Gr 5 Science National Geographic Content ... 2 2 
9780618757558 GR 3 SCI Discover More Simulations 1 1 
9780618757572 Gr 5 Science Discover More! Simulations CD ... 2 2 
9780618921690 GR 4 SCI California Standards Practice and ... Houghton Mifflan 5 5 
?9780618757058 Gr 5 Science Express Lab Cards 1 1 
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0078741351 The Weather Classroom DVD 1 1 
0078742161 What's Science Got to Do With It? Glencoe Science 2 2 
0618757058 GR 5 SCI California Express Lab Cards 1 1 
9780078254543 Laboratory Management and Safety in the ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078296611 GR 7 SCI ELL Strategies for Science 1 1 
9780078741869 GR6 SCI TE 2 2 
9780078753992 GR 6 SCI ExamView Assessment Suite CD 1 1 
9780078754012 GR 8 SCI Examview Assessment Suite 1 1 
9780078754029 GR 6 SCI TeacherWorks Plus CD 1 1 
9780078754043 GR 8 Physical Science TeacherWorks PLUS CD Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754050 GR 6 SCI StudentWorks Plus CD 2 2 
9780078754067 GR 7 SCI StudentWorks PLUS CD 3 3 
9780078754074 GR 8 SCI StudentWorks PLUS CD 2 2 
9780078754081 GR 6 SCI Virtual Labs CD 1 1 
9780078754111 GR 6 SCI Super DVD 1 1 
9780078754135 GR 8 Focus on Physical Science Super DVD Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754258 GR 7 SCI Science Notebook Teacher Anno ... Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754272 Gr 8 SCI Science Notebook Active Reading ... 1 1 
9780078754302 GR 6 SCI Chapter 1 Resources 1 1 
9780078754319 GR 6 SCI Chapter 2 Resources 1 1 
9780078754326 GR 6 SCI Chapter 3 Resources 1 1 
9780078754333 GR 6 SCI Chapter 4 Resources 1 1 
9780078754340 GR 6 SCI Chapter 5 Resources 1 1 
9780078754357 GR 6 SCI Chapter 6 Resources 1 1 
9780078754364 GR 6 SCI Chapter 7 Resources 1 1 
9780078754371 GR 6 SCI Chapter 8 Resources 1 1 
9780078754388 GR 6 SCI Chapter 9 Resources 1 1 
9780078754395 GR 6 SCI Chapter 10 Resources 1 1 
9780078754401 GR 6 SCI Chapter 11 Resources 1 1 
9780078754418 GR 6 SCI Chapter 12 Resources 1 1 
9780078754425 GR 6 SCI Chapter 13 Resources 1 1 
9780078754432 GR 6 SCI Chapter 14 Resources 1 1 
9780078754449 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 1 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754456 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 2 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754463 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 3 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754470 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 4 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754487 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 5 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754494 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 6 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754500 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 7 Res ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754517 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 8 Res ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754524 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Chapter 9 ... Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754531 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 10 Re ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754548 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 11 Re ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754555 GR7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 12 Re ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754562 GR 7 Focus on Life Science Chapter 13 Re ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754579 GR 8 SCI Chapter 1: Motion Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754586 GR 8 SCI Chapter 2: Forces Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754593 GR 8 SCI Chapter 3: Density and Buoyancy Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754609 GR 8 SCI Chapter 4: Understanding the Atom Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754616 GR 8 SCI Chapter 5: Combining Atoms and ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754623 GR 8 SCI Chapter 6 Resource: States of Matter Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754630 GR 8 SCI Chapter 7: The Periodic Table an ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754647 GR 8 SCI Chapter 8: Chemical Reactions Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754654 GR 8 SCI Chapter 9: Acids and Bases in So ... Glencoe 2 2 
9780078754661 GR 8 SCI Chapter 10: Chemistry of Living S ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754678 GR 8 SCI Chapter 11: Our Solar System Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754845 GR 6 SCI Color Transparencies 1 1 
9780078754852 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Color Tran ... Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754913 GR 7 SCI California 4-in-1 Lab Manual Tea ... Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078754937 GR 6 SCI School-to-Home Connection Activities 1 1 
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9780078754944 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science School-to-... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078754968 GR 6 SCI Chapter Outline for Teaching Flipchart 1 1 
9780078754975 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Chapter 0 ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078754982 GR 8 SCI Chapter Outline for Teaching Glencoe 1 1 
9780078754999 GR 6 SCI Language Arts Support for Science 1 1 
9780078755002 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science Language ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078755019 GR 8 SCI Chapter 12: Stars and Galaxies Glencoe 1 1 
9780078755088 Mathematics Skill Activites Teacher Edition Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078755101 Reading and Writing Skill Activites Teacher ... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078757198 GR 7 SCI Guide to Daily Intervention Glencoe 2 2 
9780078757327 GR 6 SCI Interactive Classroom CD 1 1 
9780078757341 GR 8 SCI Focus on Physical Science lntera ... 1 1 
9780078757419 Culturally Responsive Teaching Activites for ... Glencoe Science 3 3 
9780078762307 GR 6 SCI Lab Manager CD 1 1 
9780078793202 Reading and Writing in the Science Classroom Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078793219 GR 6 SCI ELL Strategies for Science 2 2 
9780078793226 Performance Assessment in the Science Cl... Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780078794285 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Student ... 68 66 
9780078794292 Gr 6 SCI Focus on Earth Science Teacher ... 1 1 
9780078794315 GR 6 SCI Reading Essentials Focus on Ear ... 1 1 
9780078794346 Gr 7 Focus on Life Science Student Edition 83 79 
9780078794353 GR 7 SCI Focus on Life Science TE 5 4 
9780078794360 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on L ... Glencoe 2 2 
9780078794377 GR 7 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on L. .. Glencoe Science 1 1 
9780078794407 Gr 8 Focus on Physical Science Student Edition 69 65 
9780078794414 Gr 8 Focus on Physical Science Teacher Edition 2 2 
9780078794445 GR 8 SCI Reading Essentials for Focus on ... Glencoe 1 1 
9780618686155 Gr 1 Science Student Edition 56 56 
9780618686162 Gr 2 Science Student Edition 43 43 
9780618686179 Gr 3 Science Student Edition 42 42 
9780618686186 HP ProBook 4520s laptop 74 72 
9780618686193 Gr 5 Science Student Edition 44 44 
9780618686506 Gr K Science Teacher Edition 3 2 
9780618686513 Gr 1 Science Teacher's Edition 2 1 
9780618686520 Gr 2 Science Teacher's Edition 2 2 
9780618686537 Gr 3 Science Teacher's Edition 3 3 
9780618686544 GR 4 SCI TE Houghton Mifflin 2 2 
9780618686551 Gr 5 Science Teacher's Edition 3 3 
9780618724741 Gr 1 Science Vocabulary Cards with Teache ... 1 1 
9780618725212 Gr 5 Science Vocabulary Card's Teacher's ... 3 3 
9780618725250 Gr 1 Science Study Guide BLMs/TAE 1 1 
9780618725274 GR 3 SCI California Science Study Guide Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618725298 GR 4 SCI Study Guide Hougthon Mifflan 1 1 
9780618725304 GR 5 SCI Study Guide 1 1 
9780618725649 Gr 1 Science Unit Resource Folders BLMs/TAE 1 1 
9780618725687 GR 5 Science California Unit Resources 1 1 
9780618726066 Gr 1 Science Teaching Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726080 GR 3 SCI Interactive Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726097 GR 4 SCI Interactive Transparencies Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618726103 GR 5 SCI Interactive Transparencies 1 1 
9780618726127 Gr 1 Science Reading and Concept Transp ... 1 1 
9780618726141 GR 3 SCI Chapter Concept Organizers 1 1 
9780618726158 GR 4 SCI Graphic Concept Organizers Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618726165 GR 5 SCI Chapter Concept Graphic Organizer 2 2 
9780618726202 SCI Professional Development Handbook Houghton Mifflan 7 7 
9780618726271 GR K SCI California English Learner's Reso ... 2 2 
9780618726318 GR 4 SCI California English Learner's Resource Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618726325 GR 5 SCI English Learners Resources 1 1 
9780618726738 GR 3 SCI lndependant Inquiry Cards 1 1 
9780618726745 CA SCI Independent Inquiry Activities TE 1 1 
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9780618726752 GR 5 SCI lndependant Inquiry Activites 1 1 
9780618747467 GR K SCI Big Book 2 2 
9780618747641 Gr K-2 Science Science Songs Audio CD 1 1 
9780618757015 Gr 1 Science Express Lab Cards 1 1 
9780618757077 GR 1 SCI Audio Student's Book 1 1 
9780618757084 GR 2 SCI Audio Student's Book 1 1 
9780618757091 GR 3 SCI Audio Student's Book 1 1 
9780618757107 GR 4 SCI Audio Student's Book CD Houghton Mifflan 2 2 
9780618757114 GR 5 SCI Audio Student's Book CD 1 1 
9780618757152 GR 3 SCI eScience Book CD 1 1 
9780618757176 GR 5 SCI eScience Book CD 3 3 
9780618757190 GR K Science eTeacher's Edition CD Glencoe 1 1 
9780618757206 Gr 1 Science eTeacher's Edition CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757220 GR 3 SCI eTeacher's CD 1 1 
9780618757237 GR 4 eTeacher's Edition CD Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618757244 GR 5 SCI eTeacher's Edition CD 1 1 
9780618757268 Gr 1 Science Test Generator CD-ROM 1 1 
9780618757299 GR 4 SCI ExamView Test Generator CD Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618757305 GR 5 SCI ExamView Test Generator CD 1 1 
9780618757404 GR 2 SCI Vocab Games and eGlossary 1 1 
9780618757411 GR 3 SCI Vocab Games & eGlossary CD 1 1 
9780618757435 GR 5 SCI Vocab Games & Glossary CD 1 1 
9780618757459 GR K Science Video Series DVD Glencoe Science 2 2 
9780618757497 GR 4 California Science Video Science DVD Houghton Mifflin 1 1 
9780618757503 GR 5 SCI Video Series DVD Glencoe 2 2 
9780618757527 GR K SCI Discover More Simulations CD 1 1 
9780618757534 GR 1 SCI Discover more Simulations CD 1 1 
9780618757558 GR 3 SCI Discover More Simulations 1 1 
9780618757565 GR 4 SCI Discover More! Simulations CD Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
9780618757572 GR 5 SCI Discover More Simulations CD 1 1 
9780618769483 GR K SCI Study Guide 1 1 
9780618783526 GR K SCI Audio Student's Book CD 1 1 
9780618853533 Gr 1 Science CA English Learner's Resourc .. . 1 1 
9780618921690 GR 5 SCI Standards Practice & Review 2 2 
?0000166514 GR 4 SCI Express Lab Science Cards Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
?0002416315 GR 3 SCI California Science Kit 4 4 
GR 2 SCI Kit GR 2 SCI Kit 3 3 
GR 3 SCI Express L ... GR 3 SCI Express Lab Cards 1 1 
GR 3 SCI Unit Resou ... GR 3 SCI Unit Resources 1 1 
GR 4 SCI California ... GR 4 SCI California Unit Resouces Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
GR 4 SCI Science Kit GR 4 SCI Science Kit 1 1 
GR 4 SCI Vocab Ga ... GR 4 SCI Vocab Games and eGlossary CD Houghton Mifflan 1 1 
GR 5 SCI California ... GR 5 SCI California Unit Resources 1 1 
GR K Science Kit GR K Science Kit Glencoe 3 3 

* * * 164 Total Items printed*** , 




